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RECEIVED scnms

SEP 2 6 1978

PUBLIC SERvicE COmi
MISSION
ENGINEERING DivisIon

NORTHERN ROCKCASTLE COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

OF

MT. VERNON, KY.

Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing

AT

Northern portion of Rockcastle Coumty along U. S. 25
to _include Wildie, Little Clear Creek, Fairview, 0l1d Richmond
Road, Conway, Boone and one section on (1% miles) Chestnut Ridge

about two miles South of Mt. Vernon. Also Scaffold Cane extension
when completed.

Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF
KENTUCKY

1ssUED... 9=23 .. w78 EFFECTIVE.....AUZa. 2k, 1978

C H VICE CO issuep ey Northern Rockcastle Co,

PUBLIC SERVIGE CC (Name of Utility)
W. District
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Northern Portion of Rock-
'l’ox'm for £41ing Rate Schodules For castle Co., Mt. Vernon, Ky.

Community, Town or City

o

P.9.C. NO._ 2
3rd Revised SHEET NO, 1
Horlnhern Rockcastle Co. Vater District _ CANCELLIKG P.S.C., NO, L 2
Name of Tssuing Corporation ‘ R
__..2nd ______ SHEET No, | &3t
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE
PER UNIT
!‘.
USAGE BLUCKS RATE . :
Mirst 2,000 Gallons #9192 Minimum N r
Nexl 3,000 Gallons 3.31 per 1,000 Gallons
Next 5,000 Gallons 2 81 per 1,000 Gallons
Next, 15,000 Gallons 2.31 per 1,000 Gallons
o Next 25,000 Gallons 2.01 per 1,000 Gallons
‘ Next 50,000 Gallons 1. 81 per 1,000 Gallons
: ~ver 100,000 Gallons 1.61 per 1,000 Gallons

MINIMUM BILLS

Meter Size Minimum Usage Minimum Bill
o /om 1 - ’
_){8 % 3/ ?,‘,OOO Gallons 59 12
1 5,000 Gallons 19.05 .‘
e 10,000 Gallons 33.10 -
2" 25 ,000 Gallons 67.75 L
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE
11993
JAN 2 -~
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5011, o
SECTION 9 (1)
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